
Příloha 2

in out

NLG STRUCTURE 163 209

TIRE/BRAKE 163 207

Yellow 170 208

Blue 170 208
Red 169 207

FLUID RESERVOIR 175 211

185 205

Structure FUSELAGE 159 234

DPU 173 212

MPU 173 212

upper 173 225

bottom 170 222

upper 173 224

bottom 171 222

171 220

171 220

180 216

178 215

171 221

173 210

177 226

183 219

PRESSURE COMPUTER 178 214

177 199

180 202
171 223
161 216
169 213

VACUM PRESS. REG. 175 209

185 226

177 228

177 232

UPPER 178 219

BOTTOM 172 217

178 215

169 215

LEFT ENGINE FAILURE

No specification

Trajectory angles in degress

226 228 230 232 234216 218 220 222 224206 208 210 212 214196 198 200 202 204186 188 190 192 194176 178 180 182 184

Avionics

Enviro

Nose Landing Gear

LIGHT

VHF-22C

VIR-32

MIXING PLENUM

TAWS

UNS-1K FMS

APC-65J

ADF-60

HPU-74A

ADC-85A

GYROSCOPE

AUDIO UNIT

168 170 172 174

HYDRAULICS

158 160 162 164 166

PITOT PILOT

PITOT COPILOT

COOLING TUBE

CONDENSATOR

OPPOSITE ENG. DAMAGE

FUSE BOX

CABLE BINDING

LOGIC  CONV. BOX

WXP RADAR

CONDENSER BOX


